Project  ______________________________________
Item  _________________________________________
Quantity  ____________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved  ___________________________________
Date  _________________________________________
980 S. Isabella Rd.
Mt. Pleasant, Michigan 48858

• 6.12" adjustable stainless steel legs and bullet feet
• 8’ cord and plug
• Environmentally friendly HFC-404A refrigerant
• Cold pan to have 2BF stainless steel interior with pans recessed
2.00"
• Cold pan is sized for three 1/6-size pans deep. Pans and adapter
bars by others
• Cold pan has a on/off switch and maintains NSF7 temperatures
utilizing a pressure control
• Interior base cabinet is cooled with mullion style evaporator
blower coils (coated) mounted between each door/drawer section
for very even air and temperature control
• Refrigerator interior maintains 36º to 40º at 100º ambient room
temperature
• One year parts and 90 day labor standard warranty
• F18MC39AV (6) 1/6 pan capacity, 39" length
• F18MC39DV (12) 1/6 pan capacity, 39" length
• F18MC52AV (6) 1/6 pan capacity, 52" length
• F18MC52DV (12) 1/6 pan capacity, 52" length
• F18MC52EV (18) 1/6 pan capacity, 52" length
• F18MC60AV (6) 1/6 pan capacity, 60" length
• F18MC60DV (12) 1/6 pan capacity, 60" length
• F18MC60EV (18) 1/6 pan capacity, 60" length
• F18MC60FV (24) 1/6 pan capacity, 60" length
Models
F18MCV
31.5" (80cm) Deep Self-Contained Mega Top Salad Tables
F18M